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i1 MANTAWI  UNIT N (2-BEDROOM WITH BALCONIES/LOGGIAS)

RESIDENCES LOW ZONE 1 FLOOR PLAN (4TH - 26TH FLOOR; 30TH - 34TH FLOOR)

While every care has been taken in preparing this material, all plans, details and specifications contained herein are subject to change without prior notice and do not constitute part of any offer or contract.
No warranty or representation is made by the Developer as to their accuracy. Furthermore, the Developer reserves the right to alter, deviate or dispense with the plans and specifications referred to herein to
comply with certain building requirements such as but not limited to structural, mechanical, electrical, sanitary and plumbing requirements. In the event of alteration or deviation with the plans and
specifications referred to herein, the Developer shall be rendered free and harmless from any liability arising therefrom. Furniture, appliances and equipment indicated herein are for illustrative purpose only
and are not included in the deliverables.
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SAMPLE COMPUTATION ONLY
VALID UNTIL FEBRUARY 29, 2024

Unit Type 2-Bedroom
Area (sqm) 92
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00
Unit Reservation Fee £80,000.00
Parking Assignment Required 1 Parking Slot
1st Parking: Level Basement 1
2nd Parking: Level None
3rd Parking: Level None
1st Parking: Price $1,200,000.00
2nd Parking: Price £0.00
3rd Parking: Price £0.00
Total Parking Slot/s Price £1,200,000.00
Parking Reservation Fee $25,000.00

| Investment Overview as of 1-Feb-2024

OPTION 1: Cash 99% in 30 days / 1% Retention on 79th Month

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 15.00% £3,804,121.80 £0.00 $3,877,277.99
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 £1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 £0.00 P0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P0.00 £0.00
Net Unit Price $20,542,257.72 £1,200,000.00 $22,137,301.14
PRICE PER SQM $223,285.41
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $25,000.00 £106,538.46
Down Payment 99.00% 1 month $20,256,835.14 £1,163,000.00 $21,809,389.66
Monthly Installment 0.00% 0 months £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Retention 1.00%  79th month $205,422.58 £12,000.00 $221,373.01
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,232,535.46 £72,000.00 £1,328,238.07

TRUE TRUE TRUE

OPTION 2: 0% Down Payment / 100% in 79 Months

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 12.00% P£3,043,297.44 £0.00 £3,101,822.39
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 £1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 £0.00 P0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 P0.00 £0.00
Net Unit Price £21,303,082.08 £1,200,000.00 $22,912,756.74
PRICE PER SQM $231,555.24
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $25,000.00 £106,538.46
Down Payment 0.00% 0 month £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Monthly Installment 100.00% 79 months P268,646.61 $14,873.42 $288,686.31
Retention 0.00% 0 month £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
6% Closing Fees 6.00%  78th month £1,278,184.92 £72,000.00 £1,374,765.40

TRUE TRUE TRUE

OPTION 3: 20% Down Payment / 20% in 77 Months / 60% Retention

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 7.00% P1,775256.84 £0.00 #£1,809,396.39
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 £1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 £0.00 P0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 P0.00 £0.00
Net Unit Price $22,571,122.68 £1,200,000.00 $24,205,182.73
PRICE PER SQM $245,338.29
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $25,000.00 £106,538.46
Down Payment 20.00% 1 month $4,434,224.54 $£215,000.00 $4,734,498.08
Monthly Installment 20.00% 77 months $58,626.29 £3,116.88 $62,870.60
Retention 60.00%  79th month $13,542,673.61 £720,000.00 $14,523,109.64
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,354,267.36 £72,000.00 £1,452,310.96

TRUE TRUE TRUE

OPTION 4: 10% Down Payment/ 20% in 77 Months/ 70% Retention

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 5.50% P1,394,844.66 £0.00 P1,421,668.60
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 £1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 £0.00 P0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% P0.00 P0.00 £0.00
Net Unit Price $22,951,534.86 £1,200,000.00 $24,592,910.53
PRICE PER SQM $249,473.21
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $25,000.00 £106,538.46
Down Payment 10.00% 1 month $£2,215,153.49 $£95,000.00 $2,352,752.59
Monthly Installment 20.00% 77 months £59,614.38 £3,116.88 $63,877.69
Retention 70.00%  79th month £16,066,074.40 £840,000.00 $17,215,037.37
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,377,092.09 £72,000.00 £1,475,574.63

TRUE TRUE TRUE




OPTION 5: 0% Down Payment / 20% in 78 Months / 80% Retention

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 P£1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P£0.00 £0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 P£0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 P£0.00
Net Unit Price $24,346,379.52 £1,200,000.00 $26,014,579.13
PRICE PER SQM $264,634.56
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $£25,000.00 $106,538.46
Down Payment 0.00% 0 month £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Monthly Installment 20.00% 78 months £61,400.97 $2,756.41 $65,338.17
Retention 80.00%  79th month $19,477,103.62 £960,000.00 $20,811,663.30
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,460,782.77 £72,000.00 £1,560,874.75

TRUE TRUE TRUE

OPTION 6: 0% Down Payment / 15% in 72 Months / 5% in 6 Annual Bullets 12th, 24th, 36th, 48th, 60th & 72nd Month / 80% Retention

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 P£1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P£0.00 £0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 P£0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 P£0.00
Net Unit Price $24,346,379.52 £1,200,000.00 $26,014,579.13
PRICE PER SQM $264,634.56
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $£25,000.00 £106,538.46
Down Payment 0.00% 0 month £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Monthly Installment 15.00% 72 months £49,610.51 $2,152.78 $52,717.34
Annual Bullet Payments 5.00% 6 months $202,886.50 £10,000.00 P216,788.16
Retention 80.00%  79th month £19,477,103.62 £960,000.00 $20,811,663.30
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,460,782.77 £72,000.00 £1,560,874.75

TRUE TRUE TRUE

OPTION 7: STEP-UP 4% in 1st-24th Month / 5% in 25th-48th Month / 6% in 49th-66th Month / 5% in 67th-78th Month / 80% Retention

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 P£1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P£0.00 £0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 P£0.00
Net Unit Price $24,346,379.52 £1,200,000.00 $26,014,579.13
PRICE PER SQM $264,634.56
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $£25,000.00 £106,538.46
Monthly Installment Set 1 4.00% 24 months $37,243.97 £958.33 £38,918.53
Monthly Installment Set 2 5.00% 24 months £50,721.62 $£2,500.00 £54,197.04
Monthly Installment Set 3 6.00% 18 months £81,154.60 £4,000.00 £86,715.26
Monthly Installment Set 4 5.00% 12 months $101,443.25 $£5,000.00 $108,394.08
Retention 80.00%  79th month £19,477,103.62 £960,000.00 $20,811,663.30
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,460,782.77 £72,000.00 £1,560,874.75

TRUE TRUE TRUE

OPTION 8: PROMO FOR 2BR ONLY / NO DOWN PAYMENT / 10% IN 12 MONTHS / 10% IN 66 MONTHS / 80% RETENTION

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price $£25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 3.00% P760,824.36 £0.00 P775,455.60
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 P£1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P£0.00 £0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 P£0.00
Net Unit Price $23,585,555.16 £1,200,000.00 $23,585,555.16
PRICE PER SQM $256,364.73
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $£81,538.46
Down Payment 0.00% 0 month £0.00 PARKING PRICE & £0.00
Monthly Installment 10.00% 12 months £189,879.63] COMPUTATION NOT £193,531.16
Monthly Installment 10.00% 66 months $£35,735.69 INCLUDED & NOT £36,422.91
Retention 80.00%  79th month $18,868,444.13 APPLICABLE $19,231,298.82
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,415,133.31 $1,442,347.41

TRUE FALSE FALSE

OPTION 9: PROMO FOR 2BR ONLY / NO DOWN PAYMENT / 10% IN 72 MONTHS / 10% IN 6 ANNUAL BULLETS / 80% RETENTION

Unit Price

Less: Payment Scheme Discount
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable)
Less: Event Discount (if applicable)
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable)
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable)
Net Unit Price

PRICE PER SQM

Reservation Fee

3.00%
4.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Unit
$£25,360,812.00
P760,824.36
P£1,014,432.48
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£23,585,555.16
$256,364.73
£80,000.00

Parking Slot/s
$£1,200,000.00
£0.00
£0.00
P£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
$£1,200,000.00

Total

$£27,048,519.92

P775,455.60
£1,033,940.80
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

$23,585,555.16

P81,538.46




Down Payment 0.00% 0 month £0.00 PARKING PRICE & £0.00
Monthly Installment 10.00% 72 months £31,646.60) COMPUTATION NOT £32,255.19
Annual Bullet Payments 10.00% 6 Annual £393,092.59 INCLUDED & NOT £400,652.06
Retention 80.00%  79th month $18,868,444.13 APPLICABLE $£19,231,298.82
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,415,133.31 P$1,442,347.41

TRUE FALSE

OPTION 10: PROMO FOR 2BR ONLY / NO DOWN PAYMENT / 20% STEP-UP / 80% RETENTION

Unit Parking Slot/s Total
Unit Price £25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 3.00% £760,824.36 £0.00 P775,455.60
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 £1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P£0.00 £0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P£0.00 P£0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 P£0.00
Net Unit Price £23,585,555.16 £1,200,000.00 £23,585,555.16
PRICE PER SQM $256,364.73
Reservation Fee £80,000.00 $£81,538.46
Monthly Installment Set 1 2.00% 15 months $26,114.07 P$26,616.27
Monthly Installment Set 2 2.50% 15 months £39,309.26 £40,065.21
Monthly Installment Set 3 275% 12 months $54,050.23 Cg‘;;'g?:;;ggzﬁg} $55,089.66
Monthly Installment Set 4 3.50% 12 months £68,791.20 INCLUDED & NOT £70,114.11
Monthly Installment Set 5 4.25% 12 months £83,532.17 APPLICABLE P£85,138.56
Monthly Installment Set 6 5.00% 12 months P£98,273.15 £100,163.01
Retention 80.00%  79th month $18,868,444.13 $£19,231,298.82
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,415,133.31 P$1,442,347.41

TRUE FALSE

OPTION 11: PROMO FOR 2BR ONLY / NO DOWN PAYMENT / 15% STEP-UP / 5% IN 6 ANNUAL BULLETS / 80% RETENTION

Unit Parking Slot/s Total

Unit Price £25,360,812.00 £1,200,000.00 $27,048,519.92
Less: Payment Scheme Discount 3.00% £760,824.36 £0.00 P775,455.60
Less: Launch Discount (if applicable) 4.00% P1,014,432.48 £0.00 £1,033,940.80
Less: Event Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P£0.00 £0.00
Less: Loyalty Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 P£0.00 P£0.00
Less: Bulk Discount (if applicable) 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 P£0.00
Net Unit Price £23,585,555.16 £1,200,000.00 £23,585,555.16
PRICE PER SQM $256,364.73

Reservation Fee £80,000.00 £81,538.46
Monthly Installment Set 1 1.50% 11 months $24,889.39 P25,368.04
Monthly Installment Set 2 1.50% 11 months $32,162.12 $£32,780.62
Monthly Installment Set 3 2.00% 11 months $42,882.83 £43,707.50
Monthly Installment Set 4 250% 11 months $53,603.53 Cg‘;ﬁi’g?:;ggﬁg} $54,634.37
Monthly Installment Set 5 2.50% 11 months £53,603.53 INCLUDED & NOT £54,634.37
Monthly Installment Set 6 3.00% 11 months P64,324.24 APPLICABLE P65,561.25
Monthly Installment Set 7 2.00% 6 months $78,618.52 £80,130.41
Bullet Payments 5.00% 6 annual $196,546.29 £200,326.03
Retention 80.00%  79th month $18,868,444.13 $19,231,298.82
Closing Fee 6.00%  78th month £1,415,133.31 $1,442,347.41

TRUE FALSE

DISCLAIMER:

1. Refer to the project Pricelist and Payment Scheme memo for further details.

2. For any discrepancies between this sample computation and that of the official pricelist, the latter shall prevail.

3. Price, availability of unit and parking slot and other details appearing herein are subject to change without prior notice.

4. The Developer reserves the right to correct any errors appearing herein at anytime including, but not limited to, those resulting from typographical errors.

5. The 6% closing fees are net of unit and parking contract price.
6. The client must submit the following to book the unit:

- Photocopy of valid ID

- Reservation check payable to ROBINSONS LAND CORPORATION

- Signed and accomplished Buyer's Information Sheet

- Signed and accomplished Reservation Agreement

- Other documents Operations Department may require




